
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Siti Nur Masitah M.Badrin 781.1

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 98 99 98 99 96 97 587 -21 x NR

Final Shots : 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.0 10.0 9.8 9.4 9.1 203.4

10.8 10.7 10.6 10.0 9.0 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.3 10.3 790.4 GOLD - FNR

2 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 93 93 98 98 97 96 575 -15 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.3 10.0 9.2 9.2 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.1 9.7 201.8

10.6 10.3 10.0 9.7 9.8 10.6 10.5 10.4 9.8 9.6 776.8 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 93 95 96 96 93 569 -17 x

Final Shots : 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.2 9.5 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.2 9.2 204.2

10.8 10.4 10.4 10.0 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.3 9.4 773.2 BRONZE

4 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 95 95 95 97 93 96 571 -12 x

Final Shots : 10.7 10.5 10.0 8.8 8.8 10.4 9.5 9.2 9.2 8.7 197.0

10.5 10.0 10.0 9.9 9.7 10.9 10.5 10.4 9.8 9.5 768.0

5 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 91 94 91 97 97 97 567 -10 x

Final Shots : 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.7 10.0 10.0 9.4 8.6 194.9

10.5 10.2 10.0 9.8 7.8 10.7 10.5 10.2 9.2 9.3 761.9

6 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 98 95 96 95 95 92 571 -15 x

Final Shots : 10.5 9.4 9.4 8.5 7.9 9.9 9.7 9.3 8.8 6.5 183.3

10.0 9.8 9.8 9.5 8.2 10.4 9.3 9.2 9.1 8.1 754.3

7 Erene Chew Johor 91 94 94 95 93 95 562 -17 x

Final Shots : 10.6 9.9 9.6 8.6 7.0 10.8 10.3 10.4 9.1 8.6 189.6

10.8 9.3 9.0 7.7 6.0 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.4 9.8 751.6

8 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 96 93 93 93 91 95 561 -12 x

Final Shots : 10.7 10.4 10.4 9.1 0.0 10.5 10.5 10.2 9.0 9.0 187.9

10.5 10.4 10.4 9.7 8.5 10.6 10.6 10.1 9.4 7.9 748.9

9 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 98 97 95 93 90 85 558 -12 x

10 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 96 93 90 92 91 95 557 -7 x

11 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 93 89 93 92 93 95 555 -11 x

12 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 91 94 93 89 91 93 551 -13 x

13 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 90 91 94 90 92 93 550 -9 x
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14 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 93 87 90 93 92 92 547 -8 x

15 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 82 93 95 90 91 95 546 -8 x

16 Sapiah Pilus ATM 88 92 93 89 89 94 545 -4 x

17 Elsa Chew Johor 90 83 90 95 91 91 540 -7 x

18 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 83 88 84 88 92 93 528 -7 x

19 Siti Nur Hana Azmi Pahang 90 90 86 94 75 92 527 -4 x

20 Masniza Maizan ATM 85 83 93 85 92 86 524 -3 x

21 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 88 87 83 88 87 89 522 -8 x

22 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 88 82 90 91 82 88 521 -3 x

23 Azita Busu ATM 85 87 88 79 88 89 516 -6 x

24 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 90 90 89 76 75 86 506 -4 x

25 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 82 80 85 83 85 87 502 -3 x

26 Cheryl Lai Selangor 74 83 91 63 78 82 471 -3 x

27 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 63 75 75 89 84 69 455 -5 x

28 Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 78 79 85 77 79 54 452 -2 x

29 Rakina Roseli Terengganu DNS 0 - x

Remark
Precision Rapid

Rank Name Assn.
Series

Total



Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

PDRM 287 288 287 283 282 282 1709 - 49 x GOLD

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 98 99 98 99 96 97 587 -21 x

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 98 95 96 95 95 92 571 -15 x

Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 91 94 93 89 91 93 551 -13 x

SELANGOR 287 281 283 286 280 284 1701 - 41 x SILVER

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 95 95 95 97 93 96 571 -12 x

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 96 93 95 96 96 93 569 -17 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 96 93 93 93 91 95 561 -12 x

ATM 282 280 279 282 280 277 1680 - 33 x BRONZE

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin ATM 91 94 91 97 97 97 567 -10 x

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 98 97 95 93 90 85 558 -12 x

Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 93 89 93 92 93 95 555 -11 x

JOHOR 271 267 273 266 259 272 1608 - 28 x

Erene Chew Johor 91 94 94 95 93 95 562 -17 x

Elsa Chew Johor 90 83 90 95 91 91 540 -7 x

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 90 90 89 76 75 86 506 -4 x

TERENGGANU 258 261 267 269 274 276 1605 - 25 x

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 93 93 98 98 97 96 575 -15 x

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 83 88 84 88 92 93 528 -7 x

Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 82 80 85 83 85 87 502 -3 x

229 241 243 254 250 212 1429 - 15 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 88 87 83 88 87 89 522 -8 x

Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 63 75 75 89 84 69 455 -5 x

Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 78 79 85 77 79 54 452 -2 x

2

3

NR Subang

Rank Name

Series

Precision

Tun Tan Siew Sin Trophy 2012

Assn.

Rapid

Total Remark

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

SUN 24 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

FINAL RESULT

1718
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5

6
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